CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO. 3
JONESBORO, AR 72403
PO NUMBER 39948 |DATE PREPARED 12/27/2010 |PROJECT NAME Turtle Creek Greenway-Phase |

Section 11 & Section 1l & Section IVA

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
Garry Meadows Construction Co., inc.
P.O. Box 16540, Jonesboro, AR 72403

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT

A-
F.
G.
H.
I

E Adjustment of previously estimated quantities

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.)

A-E Based on actual field measurement of quantities placed.
F.
G.
H
l.
Bid Original Contract Revised Negotiated Original Revised
Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.0. Unit Estimated Estimated
No. Unit Quantity Price Quantity Price Cost Cost
A. 1-1 L.F. 1,971 (8§ 41.47 1,938 | $ 4147 |S 81,737.37| S 80,368.86
B. 1-1 L.F. 1,477 { § 41.38 1,527 | § 41385 61,118.26 | $ ©3,187.26
C. 3-1 L.F. 80| $ 36.42 51| $ 3642 |5 2,913.60 | S 1,857.42
D. 4- L.F. 263( S 22.46 190| $ 2246 | $ 5,906.98 | $ 4,267.40
E. 1-1IVA L.F. 500| § 52.37 508( $ 5237 (S 26,185.00) $ 26,603.96
F. $ - IS -
TOTAL $ 177,861.21 $§ 176,284.90
Original Contract Amount $ 250,240.33
Previously Approved Change Orders $ 19,900.00
This Change Order $ (1,576.31) Underrun
New Contract Amount S 268,564.02
Contract time increased by 0 days. New contract days

THIS AGREEMENT SUBIECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS




